
Geechee Gunfighters

Shoot Date: 8/25/2018

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
    

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Stage 6 
Time

Final 

Time

Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:01 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Cardboard Cowboy g 17.33 19.18 16.56 16.57 18.32 24.72 112.681 1

Light Horse Pete COW 22.48 17.51 26.46 15.65 24.49 23.79 130.382 1

Kid Ray g 21.60 23.15 20.07 28.02 23.81 20.71 137.363 2

Sue Render L49 21.92 18.73 30.76 24.62 21.95 21.83 139.814 1

Palmetto Traveler g 24.16 20.21 22.42 25.30 28.55 33.96 154.605 3

Denny Boy SD 25.65 23.78 22.80 30.20 26.64 25.61 154.686 1

Fast Finger Fife WRA 25.43 22.22 31.64 23.41 31.23 26.18 160.117 1

Doc Kemm SL 24.60 22.69 28.06 29.92 26.25 31.85 163.378 1

Have-A-Bourbon g 24.76 21.20 26.96 31.47 29.72 33.27 167.389 4

Whiskey Mac g 37.55 27.53 27.27 22.23 30.22 24.80 169.6010 5

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 28.72 24.36 27.08 37.25 29.84 27.37 174.6211 1

Mat Bastarson CB 35.10 27.41 28.63 28.60 30.44 30.40 180.5812 1

Dash Caliber FC 28.29 26.69 36.27 33.85 30.62 29.25 184.9713 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 29.93 30.15 29.79 28.84 35.31 31.05 185.0714 2

Palmetto Jack SD 32.18 25.60 42.84 26.56 31.07 36.35 194.6015 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 28.35 36.21 29.61 45.65 31.71 28.93 200.4616 2

Laredo Lou CB 38.31 24.12 36.47 53.07 26.95 38.54 217.4617 2

Foxy Filly COWG 33.84 29.25 30.75 50.56 45.95 53.02 243.3718 1

Choco Kid S 34.03 37.15 50.01 49.79 34.83 39.71 245.5219 1

Levi Wrangler YG 34.43 40.18 38.02 31.42 45.89 60.07 250.0120 1

Pick Ax Pete DC 38.33 47.41 42.59 54.95 40.25 41.01 264.5421 1

Capt. Cowan ES 44.35 37.97 48.27 39.58 48.20 53.49 271.8622 1

Carolina Yankee S 45.20 54.53 41.23 46.48 43.55 44.22 275.2123 2

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 59.03 58.45 47.55 38.31 46.29 43.23 292.8624 1

Doc Southerly S 38.63 39.78 66.57 71.57 64.84 44.83 326.2225 3

Stonewall Mc Crady COW 36.74 41.84 34.91 150.00 40.39 28.03 331.9126 2

Cereus Sue c ba 60.74 58.11 74.68 84.85 115.76 87.57 481.7127 1

Big Iron Jenkins S B 93.08 70.95 71.76 75.77 98.97 97.37 507.9028 1

Rider In The Sky CB 24.74 27.98 30.23 999.00 26.58 29.23 1,137.7629 3
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Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:33:40 PM Shoot_date: 8/25/2018

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Big Iron Jenkins

Capt. Cowan

Carolina Yankee

Denny Boy

Doc Kemm

Fast Finger Fife

Mat Bastarson

Mt. Zion Yellowboy

8Total clean shooters:



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cat Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Cardboard Cowboy g 112.68 12 17.33 0 0 0 0 17.33 19.18 0 0 0 0 19.18 16.56 0 0 0 0 16.56 16.57 0 0 0 0 16.57 18.32 0 0 0 0 18.32 19.72 1 0 0 0 24.721 3 1 2 1 4

2 Light Horse Pete COW 130.38 18 22.48 0 0 0 0 22.48 17.51 0 0 0 0 17.51 21.46 1 0 0 0 26.46 15.65 0 0 0 0 15.65 19.49 1 0 0 0 24.49 23.79 0 0 0 0 23.794 1 5 1 4 3

3 Kid Ray g 137.36 24 21.60 0 0 0 0 21.60 18.15 1 0 0 0 23.15 20.07 0 0 0 0 20.07 18.02 2 0 0 0 28.02 23.81 0 0 0 0 23.81 20.71 0 0 0 0 20.712 8 2 8 3 1

4 Sue Render L49 139.81 29 21.92 0 0 0 0 21.92 18.73 0 0 0 0 18.73 25.76 1 0 0 0 30.76 19.62 1 0 0 0 24.62 21.95 0 0 0 0 21.95 21.83 0 0 0 0 21.833 2 15 5 2 2

5 Palmetto Traveler g 154.60 44 24.16 0 0 0 0 24.16 20.21 0 0 0 0 20.21 22.42 0 0 0 0 22.42 20.30 1 0 0 0 25.30 23.55 1 0 0 0 28.55 23.96 2 0 0 0 33.965 4 3 6 9 17

6 Denny Boy SD 154.68 48 25.65 0 0 0 0 25.65 23.78 0 0 0 0 23.78 22.80 0 0 0 0 22.80 30.20 0 0 0 0 30.20 26.64 0 0 0 0 26.64 25.61 0 0 0 0 25.6110 9 4 12 7 6

7 Fast Finger Fife WRA 160.11 58 25.43 0 0 0 0 25.43 22.22 0 0 0 0 22.22 31.64 0 0 0 0 31.64 23.41 0 0 0 0 23.41 31.23 0 0 0 0 31.23 26.18 0 0 0 0 26.189 6 16 4 16 7

8 Doc Kemm SL 163.37 53 24.60 0 0 0 0 24.60 22.69 0 0 0 0 22.69 28.06 0 0 0 0 28.06 29.92 0 0 0 0 29.92 26.25 0 0 0 0 26.25 31.85 0 0 0 0 31.856 7 9 11 5 15

9 Have-A-Bourbon g 167.38 59 24.76 0 0 0 0 24.76 21.20 0 0 0 0 21.20 21.96 1 0 0 0 26.96 26.47 1 0 0 0 31.47 24.72 1 0 0 0 29.72 28.27 1 0 0 0 33.278 5 6 14 10 16

10 Whiskey Mac g 169.60 64 32.55 1 0 0 0 37.55 27.53 0 0 0 0 27.53 27.27 0 0 0 0 27.27 22.23 0 0 0 0 22.23 25.22 1 0 0 0 30.22 24.80 0 0 0 0 24.8021 15 8 3 12 5

11 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 174.62 66 28.72 0 0 0 0 28.72 24.36 0 0 0 0 24.36 27.08 0 0 0 0 27.08 37.25 0 0 0 0 37.25 29.84 0 0 0 0 29.84 27.37 0 0 0 0 27.3713 11 7 16 11 8

12 Mat Bastarson CB 180.58 78 35.10 0 0 0 0 35.10 27.41 0 0 0 0 27.41 28.63 0 0 0 0 28.63 28.60 0 0 0 0 28.60 30.44 0 0 0 0 30.44 30.40 0 0 0 0 30.4019 14 10 9 13 13

13 Dash Caliber FC 184.97 83 28.29 0 0 0 0 28.29 26.69 0 0 0 0 26.69 31.27 1 0 0 0 36.27 28.85 1 0 0 0 33.85 25.62 1 0 0 0 30.62 29.25 0 0 0 0 29.2511 13 18 15 14 12

14 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 185.07 87 29.93 0 0 0 0 29.93 30.15 0 0 0 0 30.15 29.79 0 0 0 0 29.79 28.84 0 0 0 0 28.84 30.31 1 0 0 0 35.31 31.05 0 0 0 0 31.0514 18 12 10 19 14

15 Palmetto Jack SD 194.60 90 32.18 0 0 0 0 32.18 25.60 0 0 0 0 25.60 37.84 1 0 0 0 42.84 26.56 0 0 0 0 26.56 31.07 0 0 0 0 31.07 36.35 0 0 0 0 36.3515 12 23 7 15 18

16 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 200.46 88 28.35 0 0 0 0 28.35 26.21 2 0 0 0 36.21 29.61 0 0 0 0 29.61 35.65 2 0 0 0 45.65 31.71 0 0 0 0 31.71 28.93 0 0 0 0 28.9312 19 11 19 17 10

17 Laredo Lou CB 217.46 101 33.31 1 0 0 0 38.31 24.12 0 0 0 0 24.12 26.47 2 0 0 0 36.47 33.07 2 1 0 0 53.07 26.95 0 0 0 0 26.95 38.54 0 0 0 0 38.5422 10 19 23 8 19

18 Foxy Filly COW
G

243.37 118 33.84 0 0 0 0 33.84 29.25 0 0 0 0 29.25 30.75 0 0 0 0 30.75 30.56 4 0 0 0 50.56 35.95 2 0 0 0 45.95 38.02 3 0 0 0 53.0216 17 14 22 24 25

19 Choco Kid S 245.52 122 34.03 0 0 0 0 34.03 37.15 0 0 0 0 37.15 45.01 1 0 0 0 50.01 39.79 2 0 0 0 49.79 34.83 0 0 0 0 34.83 39.71 0 0 0 0 39.7117 20 26 21 18 20

20 Levi Wrangler YG 250.01 124 34.43 0 0 0 0 34.43 40.18 0 0 0 0 40.18 28.02 2 0 0 0 38.02 31.42 0 0 0 0 31.42 35.89 0 1 0 0 45.89 35.07 3 1 0 0 60.0718 23 20 13 23 27

21 Pick Ax Pete DC 264.54 135 38.33 0 0 0 0 38.33 47.41 0 0 0 0 47.41 37.59 1 0 0 0 42.59 39.95 3 0 0 0 54.95 40.25 0 0 0 0 40.25 41.01 0 0 0 0 41.0123 25 22 24 20 21

22 Capt. Cowan ES 271.86 141 44.35 0 0 0 0 44.35 37.97 0 0 0 0 37.97 48.27 0 0 0 0 48.27 39.58 0 0 0 0 39.58 48.20 0 0 0 0 48.20 53.49 0 0 0 0 53.4925 21 25 18 26 26

23 Carolina Yankee S 275.21 138 45.20 0 0 0 0 45.20 54.53 0 0 0 0 54.53 41.23 0 0 0 0 41.23 46.48 0 0 0 0 46.48 43.55 0 0 0 0 43.55 44.22 0 0 0 0 44.2226 26 21 20 22 23

24 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 292.86 143 44.03 3 0 0 0 59.03 53.45 1 0 0 0 58.45 42.55 1 0 0 0 47.55 38.31 0 0 0 0 38.31 36.29 2 0 0 0 46.29 28.23 3 0 0 0 43.2327 28 24 17 25 22

25 Doc Southerly S 326.22 149 33.63 1 0 0 0 38.63 39.78 0 0 0 0 39.78 46.57 4 0 0 0 66.57 61.57 0 1 0 0 71.57 54.84 2 0 0 0 64.84 39.83 1 0 0 0 44.8324 22 27 25 27 24

26 Stonewall Mc Crady COW 331.91 119 26.74 2 0 0 0 36.74 26.84 3 0 0 0 41.84 24.91 2 0 0 0 34.91 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 30.39 2 0 0 0 40.39 28.03 0 0 0 0 28.0320 24 17 28 21 9

27 Cereus Sue c ba 481.71 168 60.74 0 0 0 0 60.74 58.11 0 0 0 0 58.11 74.68 0 0 0 0 74.68 84.85 0 0 0 0 84.85 110.76 1 0 0 0 115.76 82.57 1 0 0 0 87.5728 27 29 27 29 28

28 Big Iron Jenkins S B 507.90 169 93.08 0 0 0 0 93.08 70.95 0 0 0 0 70.95 71.76 0 0 0 0 71.76 75.77 0 0 0 0 75.77 98.97 0 0 0 0 98.97 97.37 0 0 0 0 97.3729 29 28 26 28 29

29 Rider In The Sky CB 1,137.76 83 24.74 0 0 0 0 24.74 27.98 0 0 0 0 27.98 25.23 1 0 0 0 30.23 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 26.58 0 0 0 0 26.58 29.23 0 0 0 0 29.237 16 13 30 6 11

30 Chi-Town Cowboy ES 3,183.70 180 42.18 1 0 0 0 47.18 59.95 3 0 0 0 74.95 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 49.57 3 0 0 0 64.57 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.0030 30 30 30 30 30



Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:44 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cattle Baroness

Cereus Sue 481.711 27 South Carolina 2 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:44 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 180.581 12 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Laredo Lou 217.462 17 South Carolina 5 1 0

Rider In The Sky 1,137.763 29 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:44 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 174.621 11 South Carolina**** 0 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:44 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cowboy

Light Horse Pete 130.381 2 South Carolina 2 0 0

Stonewall Mc Crady 331.912 26 South Carolina 9 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:44 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cowgirl

Foxy Filly 243.371 18 Georgia 9 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:45 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Don CORLEONE

Pick Ax Pete 264.541 21 South Carolina 4 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:45 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Elder Statesman

Capt. Cowan 271.861 22 South Carolina**** 0 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:45 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 184.971 13 Georgia 3 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:45 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: 49'r

Cardboard Cowboy 112.681 1 Georgia*** 1 0 0

Kid Ray 137.362 3 South Carolina 3 0 0

Palmetto Traveler 154.603 5 South Carolina 4 0 0

Have-A-Bourbon 167.384 9 Georgia 4 0 0

Whiskey Mac 169.605 10 South Carolina 2 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:45 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Gunfighter Senior

Mr. Bull Wacker 292.861 24 South Carolina 10 0 0

Page 10



Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:45 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 139.811 4 South Carolina 2 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:45 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Senior

Choco Kid 245.521 19 South Carolina 3 0 0

Carolina Yankee 275.212 23 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Doc Southerly 326.223 25 Georgia 8 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:46 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Senior Buckaroo

Big Iron Jenkins 507.901 28 South Carolina**** 0 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:46 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Senior Duelist

Denny Boy 154.681 6 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Palmetto Jack 194.602 15 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:46 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 163.371 8 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Carolina Gray Dawg 185.072 14 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:46 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Wrangler

Fast Finger Fife 160.111 7 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Two Fingers Kurt 200.462 16 South Carolina 4 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

8/25/2018Sunday, August 26, 2018 8:34:46 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Young Gun

Levi Wrangler 250.011 20 Georgia 5 2 0
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